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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08
09

24
27
28
29
30

31
32

158
159

160
161
168
169
310

311
312
317
318

322
336
413
414
415

433
451
452
453

500
501
503
522
524

535
632

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

998
1495
2388
2839
162

1864
818
397
638

188
778
442

1611
91

456
253

1374
194

58
1955
139

2564
971

56
152

6002
1692

164
464

2716
1333

34

58
3944
1123
236

1766
527

1604
56
30

3042
54

Skeins

0.5
0.7
1.0
1.2
0.1

0.8
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.7
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.6
0.1

0.1
0.9
0.1
1.1
0.5

0.1
0.1
2.6
0.8

0.1
0.2
1.2
0.6
0.1

0.1
1.7
0.5
0.1

0.8
0.3
0.7
0.1
0.1

1.3
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

640
642
645
646
647

648
762
779
791

792
797
798
801
803

823
838
840
844

890
898
902
924
926

927
930
931
932

934
935
938
939

3021

3022
3023
3024
3042

3072
3363
3371
3740
3750

3752
3768

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

67
185

4562
2975
2426

3696
190
453
220

114
71

120
229
135

2085
542
78

3076

231
133
31

717
1282

134
3352
725
199

4951
466
124
55

297

1509
1440
331
125

843
54

9297
31

567

84
3181

Skeins

0.1
0.1
2.0
1.3
1.1

1.6
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.9
0.3
0.1
1.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.6

0.1
1.4
0.4
0.1

2.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.7
0.7
0.2
0.1

0.4
0.1
3.9
0.1
0.3

0.1
1.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3782
3787
3790
3799
3807

3838
3860
3861
3863

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

58
777
125

4926
91

54
62
71
46

161

Skeins

0.1
0.4
0.1
2.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1




